

LEDGER

NAME Mrs. Ann Golden
 ADDRESS R. F. D. 73, Box 48-A
 Pelzer, S. C.

BOOK 18 PAGE 369

243-1096

DATE	FOLIO	CHARGES	CREDITS	BALANCE	PICK-UP
MAY 22	8985	# 848.92		848.92 *	848.92
MAY 31	9106	# 21.96		870.88 S	
MAY 31	9303	# 485.43		1356.31 *	1356.31
JUN 1	1981	#	1356.31 -	.00 *	
JUN 3	9132	# 374.09		874.09 *	374.09
JUN 4	1981	#	297.05 -	77.04 *	
JUN 5	9179	#	77.04 -	.00 *	77.04
JUN 8	9244	# 98.90		98.90 *	98.90
JUN 11	9450	# 260.78		359.68 *	359.68
JUN 21	9921	# 36.74		396.42 *	396.42
JUL 10	1981	#	396.42 -	.00 *	
JUL 9	10255	# 43.61		43.61 *	43.61
JUL 11	10287	# 451.62		495.23 *	495.23
JUL 13	10322	# 36.23		531.46 *	531.46
JUL 29	1981	#	250.00 -	281.46 *	281.46
JUL 28	10593	# 29.04		310.50 *	310.50
AUG 3	1981	#	75.00 -	235.50 *	235.50
AUG 1	10676	# 87.78		323.28 *	323.28
AUG 3	10733	# 58.33		381.61 *	381.61
AUG 10	1981	#	160.00 -	221.61 *	221.61
AUG 7	11108	#	18.82 -	202.79 S	
AUG 7	11110	# 51.95		254.74 *	254.74
AUG 20	1338	# 97.14		351.88 *	351.88
AUG 22	11375	# 156.74		508.62 *	508.62
SEP 18	1981	#	6.50 -	443.62 *	

I hereby certify that the within statement of account is a true and accurate record of materials rendered to Ann Golden at her request which remains unpaid at this date, no part of which has been paid by discount or otherwise.

PIEDMONT BUILDERS SUPPLY, INC.

By: *Richard J. Maxwell, Pres*

SWORN to before me this
 26th day of October, 1981.

John H. ... (SEAL)
 Notary Public for South Carolina
 My commission expires: 4/8/82

RECORDED NOV 6 1981

11405